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MARBLE GREY QUARTZ VANITY TOP - EASED EDGE

VANITY
TOPS

Exceptional Value
Beautiful Colors
Quality Materials
Style and Function

VANITY TOPS
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VANITY TOPS STOCK VANITY TOPS

Quartz

Sizes
25”x22”
31”x22”
37”x22”
49”x22”
61”x22”

SMVTQU2522-
SMVTQU3122-
SMVTQU3722-
SMVTQU4922-
SMVTQU6122-

Available Hole Placements:
Ctr (1), 4”cc (4), or 8”cc (8)
Example: SMVTQU2522-1 

Marble Grey
M20

Black Carrara
M30

Mia White
C01

White Carrara
M10

Quartz Colors
Classic Marble Pattern

Material *QUARTZ

Length Classic Marble

**STOCKED TOPS

25" x x

31" x x

37" x x

43"

49" x x

61"

61" Double x x

side splash x x

*Stock Quartz only available in Mia White, White Carrara, Marble Grey and Black Carrara.
**Available in August 2025.

STOCK VANITY TOPS

White
01
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VANITIESCUSTOM VANITY TOPS

Material QUARTZ SOLID
SURFACE

Length CUSTOM

Up to 25-in

Up to 31-in

Up to 37-in

Up to 43-in

Up to 49-in

Up to 61-in

Up to 73-in

Up to 85-in

Up to 97-in

ADD TO VANITY TOP PRICE

Double Bowl Cutout (available on 49” or greater)

Side Splash

MINI CUSTOM VANITY TOPS

VANITY TOPS
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  VITREOUS CHINA Undermount 

  VITREOUS CHINA Vessels

SML-1530 Millwood 17”x141⁄2”
White 01, Biscuit 08 (included)

SML-1570 Vail 17”x13” 
White 01

SML-1580 Hensley 18”x12”
White 01

SML-1620 Tahoe 20”x14”x43⁄8” 
White 01 (A)

SML-1630 Aberdeen 16
1
⁄2”Dia.x5” 

White 01 (D)
SML-1640 Fresno 24”x16”x5” 

White 01 (D)

  VITREOUS CHINA Undermount for 19” D tops

CHOICE OF BOWLS

SML-1520 Millwood 15”x12”
White 01

SML-1590 Hensley 16”x11”
White 01

  GLASS, MARBLE, FIRECLAY Vessels  

SMVSL123 Salinas glass 
16

1
⁄2”x16

1
⁄2”x5” (C)

SMVSL047 Malden fireclay 
16

3
⁄4”Dx6” White/Green (D)

SM-FO4012 Medford marble 
15

3
⁄4”x15

3
⁄4”x5” Black (E)

MINI CUSTOM 
VANITY TOPS 

Awaken Gold
M40

Misty Grey
M50

Marble Grey
M20

Black Carrara
M30

Mia White
C01

White Carrara
M10

Quartz Colors

Moonstone
50

Butterscotch
48

Creme
49

Carrara
47

White
01

Solid Surface Colors

FRONT EDGE PROFILES 
Eased Edge included on Mini Custom

BACKSPLASH 
Loose 4” high included on Custom Tops
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VANITIESLAVATORIES

43
LAVATO

RIES

Transform your bathroom 
with our premium selection 
of lavatory sinks, combining 
timeless designs with 
exceptional quality. Whether 
you’re remodeling or starting 
from scratch, our range of 
lavatory sinks is crafted to 
meet every style and functional 
need. Explore a variety of 
styles and materials designed 
to complement any bathroom 
aesthetic. Our pedestal sinks 
offer a classic, clean look while 
maximizing space.

LAVATORIES
TAHOE SML-1620

MILLWOOD
SMLP-1444

 Perfect for a seamless and 
polished look, our drop-in 
sinks are designed to fit into 
a pre-cut countertop. For 
a minimalist, clean design, 
our undermount sinks offer 
a smooth, uninterrupted 
countertop surface. Available in 
a range of premium materials, 
our vessel sinks offer a perfect 
blend of modern design and 
exceptional durability.
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Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

COUNTERTOP LAVATORY

SML-1564 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc N/A 17.0

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

COUNTERTOP LAVATORY

SML-1554 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc N/A 17.0

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1554 L201⁄4” x W171⁄8” x H71⁄2”

Vitreous china. Oval self-rimming countertop mount. Lavatory features 4” 
faucet hole drillings and front overflow.  Complies with ADA requirements for 
accessibility. 5 year warranty. 

ASHLAND DROP-IN LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1564 L191⁄2” x W191⁄2” x H8”

Vitreous china. Round self-rimming countertop mount. Lavatory features 4” 
faucet hole drillings and front overflow.  Complies with ADA requirements for 
accessibility. 5 year warranty. 

PARMA DROP-IN LAVATORY

8-1/2”

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

COMPLETE KIT

SMLP-1444 Comb: Lav & Pedestal N/A 37.4

COMPONENTS

SML-1444 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc N/A 19.8

SMP-1440 Pedestal only N/A 17.6

SPECIFICATIONS
SMLP-1444 Combination:	 L191⁄4” x W173⁄8” x H355⁄8”	

SML-1444 Lav	 L191⁄4” x W173⁄8” x H53⁄4”
SMP-1440 Pedestal	L81⁄2” x W81⁄2” x H297⁄8”

Vitreous china. Full luxury height. Contemporary styled lavatory and pedestal. 
Lavatory feature 4” center faucet hole drillings and concealed overflow. 
K1100 installation kit. 5 year warranty. 

MILLWOOD PETITE 
PEDESTAL LAVATORY 8-1/2” 6”

35-5/8”
29-7/8”

17-3/8”11-5/8”

19-1/4”
1-6/8”

8-1/2”

LAVATORIES
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12-2/3” 19-1/2”

19-1/2”

7-2/9”

15”

8”

7-1/2”

17-1/8”

17”
20-1/4”

PEDESTALS  Pedestal & Drop-In

When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI 
A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 
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 UNDERMOUNT

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

SML-1520 Lavatory Bowl - 
no faucet drillings

N/A 14.3

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

SML-1530 Lavatory Bowl - 
no faucet drillings

17.6

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

SML-1580 Rectangular Under 
Counter Sink

N/A 22.0

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
BISCUIT

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

SML-1590 Rectangular Under 
Counter Sink

N/A 15.4

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1520	 L17” x W141⁄4” x H71⁄2”

Vitreous china. Oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed overflow. 
Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

MILLWOOD PETITE 
UNDERMOUNT LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1530	 L19” x W157⁄8” x H8”

Vitreous china. Oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed front 
overflow. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

MILLWOOD GRANDE 
UNDERMOUNT LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1580 L201⁄4” x W141⁄4” x H81⁄8”

Vitreous china. Rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
front overflow. No faucet holes. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

HENSLEY GRANDE
UNDERMOUNT LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1590 L181⁄8” x W13” x H73⁄32”

Vitreous china. Rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
front overflow. No faucet holes. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

HENSLEY PETITE
UNDERMOUNT LAVATORY

When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI 
A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

71⁄2”

141⁄4”

143⁄4”
17”

12”

135⁄8”
157⁄8”

161⁄2”
19”

8”

201⁄4”

141⁄4”

81⁄8”

12”

18”
9”

73⁄32”

169⁄64”
181⁄8”

1015⁄16”

8”

13”



844-974-2400   www.samuelmueller.com

46

VANITIES

Model No. Description
WHITE

LIST
Ship Wt. (lbs)

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

SML-1570 Rectangular Under Counter Sink 22.0

VAIL
UNDERMOUNT LAVATORY
SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1570 L1913⁄16” x W155⁄8” x D63⁄4”

White vitreous china bathroom sink for under counter installation. No faucet 
holes

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SML-1620 Rectangular Vessel Sink 22.0

TAHOE
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1620 L195⁄8” x W141⁄8” x D43⁄8”

White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink for above counter installation. 
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included).

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SML-1630 Round Vessel Sink 24.2

ABERDEEN
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1630	 Diameter 161⁄2” x D51⁄8”

White vitreous china round vessel sink for above counter installation. 
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included).

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SML-1640 Rectangular Vessel Sink 24.2

FRESNO
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
SML-1640 L235⁄8” x W153⁄4” x D51⁄8”

White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink for above counter installation. 
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

UNDERMOUNT & VESSELLAVATORIES
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155⁄8”

1913⁄16”
915⁄16”

123⁄8”

73⁄4”

63⁄4”

1⁄2”

14”

4”

161⁄2” 

51⁄8”

195⁄8”

43⁄8”

141⁄8”

235⁄8”

51⁄8”

153⁄4”
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When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI 
A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SMVSL123 Square Vessel Sink 16

MALDEN FIRECLAY VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
SMVSL047 L163⁄4” x W163⁄4” x D53⁄4”

Handcrafted white/green fireclay round vessel sink. No overflow. Heated to 
1600°F making the sink hard and durable. Above counter installation. Designed 
for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SMVSL047 Round Vessel Sink 20

MEDFORD MARBLE VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
SM-FO4012 L153⁄4” x W153⁄4” x D43⁄4”

Black marble abstract square shape vessel sink. No overflow. Made of marble 
which is a natural stone and each sink will vary in color. Above counter 
installation. Designed for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)

SM-FO4012 Round Vessel Sink 18

SALINAS GLASS VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
SMVSL123 L169⁄16” x W169⁄16” x D59⁄16”

Clear glass square vessel sink. No overflow. Above counter installation. Designed 
for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

71⁄2” 77⁄8”

43⁄4”

143⁄4”
153⁄4”

14”
15”

3⁄4”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location169⁄16”

51⁄4”

13⁄4”

169⁄16”
159⁄16”

53⁄4”
53⁄16”

13⁄4”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

151⁄2”

163⁄4”

8”

163⁄4”
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ABERDEEN
SML-1630

PARMA SML-1564
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Camila
Shown with Camila LED Illuminated Mirror.

MIRRORS

M
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VANITIES

Our mirror collection boasts options to suite your taste from classic elegance of the Remington style vanity framed 
mirror to modern minimalism of the Latitude style vanity framed mirror to modern innovation of the frameless LED 

mirror. These mirrors offer the perfect finishing touch to elevate your bathroom’s design and functionality.

Standing elegantly at 34-inches high, the framed vanity mirror boasts a plywood frame that comes in both 
Remington and Latitude styles and in six colors to seamlessly integrate with your vanity cabinet. Their six 
versatile widths offer the perfect size to suite your space. For a touch of modern luxury, we also offer LED 
mirrors in various sizes. These mirrors are designed with a 5mm thick construction, providing a robust yet 
sleek profile. The LED option includes energy-efficient lighting and can be controlled via a wall switch or a 
touch on/off sensor for ease of use and added convenience.

Smokey Grey
Shown with SMVM3634-MR-SG mirror 
and SMV3621DR-ASM-FR01-SG vanity 
combo base cabinet.

MIRRORS

31
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Touch On/Off 
Sensor on Mirror

Eclipse SMLME3524
High quality 5mm wall mirrors with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes 
power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 
120v. UL approved components. 
Requires hard wiring.

LED MIRRORSMIRRORS

M
IR

RO
RS
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Fargo SMLMF3020 Hayden SMLMH2623L and SMLMH2623R

Light On Light Off

Mirror Back
UL Approved
Includes power supply 
and hardware
Adaptable for wall switch 
or touch on/off sensor on 
mirror

Touch Sensor On Touch Sensor Off

Mirror Side

5mm  high 
quality mirror

15 watt, 
120v 
illuminating 
LED lighting
Approx. 
50,000 hrs. 
life span

Mateo SMLMM4728

LED MIRRORS

LED Mirror Production Process

33
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VANITIES

Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM2434-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 24” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM2434-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 24” 34” 3/4”

FRAMED  Vanity

Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM3034-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 30” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM3034-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 30” 34” 3/4”

Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM3634-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 36” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM3634-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 36” 34” 3/4”

Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM4234-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 42” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM4234-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 42” 34” 3/4”

24” Framed Mirror

30” Framed Mirror

36” Framed Mirror

42” Framed Mirror

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

42”
3/4”

36”
3/4”

34”

34”

24” 3/4”

34”

30”
3/4”

34”

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

MIRRORS

M
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Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM4834-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 48” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM4834-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 48” 34” 3/4”

48” Framed Mirror

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

Model No. Group A Group B Group C Description Width Height Depth

REMINGTON
SMVM5434-MR-FR01- Overall Dimensions 54” 34” 3/4”

LATITUDE
SMVM5434-MR-FR02- Overall Dimensions 54” 34” 3/4”

54” Framed Mirror

3” width plywood Remington frame. 2” width plywood Latitude frame.
Colors match vanity cabinet colors.
Remington available. Latitude coming soon.

54”

3/4”

34”

48”
3/4”

34”

Caramel CA White WH

Group A
COLOR

Group B
COLOR Group C COLORS

Green GR Light Grey LG

Navy Blue NB Smokey Grey SG

Vanity  FRAMED

35
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Model Description LIST

SMLME2232 2121⁄32” x 32” LED Mirror

SMLME3124 311⁄2” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror

SMLME3524 357⁄16” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror

SMLME4724 471⁄4” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror

Model Description LIST

SMLMM2428 235⁄8” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMM3128 311⁄2” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMM3528 357⁄16” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMM4728 471⁄4” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

Model Description LIST

SMLMG2420 235⁄8” x 1911⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMG3028 2917⁄32” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMG3528 357⁄16” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

SMLMG4728 471⁄4” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror

ECLIPSE LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W2121⁄32” x H3157⁄64”  Ship Wt: 13.36 lbs.

W311⁄2” x H241⁄64” 		  Ship Wt: 14.12 lbs.
W357⁄16” x H241⁄64”  Ship Wt: 16.50 lbs.
W471⁄4” x H241⁄64” 		  Ship Wt: 21.26 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

MATEO LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H279⁄16”  Ship Wt: 17.14 lbs.

W311⁄2” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt: 23.60 lbs.
W357⁄16” x H279⁄16”  Ship Wt: 26.14 lbs.
W471⁄4” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt: 35.00 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

GRIFFIN LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H1911⁄16”  Ship Wt: 13.11 lbs.

W2917⁄32” x H279⁄16”  Ship Wt: 18.12 lbs.
W357⁄16” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt:  22.00 lbs.
W471⁄4” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt:  27.19 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

24-1/64”

31-7/8”

31-1/2”, 35-7/16”,
47-1/4”

21-21/23”

23-5/8”, 31-1/2”,
35-7/16”, 47-1/4”

27
-9

/1
6”

23-5/8”, 29-17/32”, 
35-7/16”, 47-1/4”

19
-1

1/
16

”
27

-9
/1

6”

LED MIRRORS  Illuminated LED MirrorsMIRRORS

M
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VANITIESIlluminated LED Mirrors  LED MIRRORS

Model Description LIST

SMLMS2024 1911⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMS2431 235⁄8” x 311⁄2” LED Wall Mirror

Model Description LIST

SMLMV3530 357⁄16” x 2917⁄32” LED Mirror

Model Description LIST

SMLMT2424 235⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMT3124 311⁄2” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMT3524 357⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMT3924 393⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMT4724 471⁄4” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SMLMT5524 551⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

SULLIVAN LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W1911⁄16” x H235⁄8”  Ship Wt: 15.34 lbs.

W235⁄8” x H311⁄2”  Ship Wt: 21.12 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring.  This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

VENICE LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W357⁄16” x H2917⁄32”  Ship Wt: 29.16 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

TOLEDO LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H235⁄8”		  Ship Wt: 15.14 lbs.

W311⁄2” x H235⁄8” 		  Ship Wt: 20.12 lbs.
W357⁄16” x H235⁄8”  Ship Wt: 24.00 lbs.
W393⁄8” x H235⁄8” 		  Ship Wt: 25.13 lbs.
W471⁄4” x H235⁄8” 		  Ship Wt: 28.40 lbs.

	 W551⁄8” x H235⁄8” 		  Ship Wt: 29.12 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty

23-5/8”
31-1/2”

19-11/16”, 23-5/8”

29
-1

7/
32

”

35-7/16”

23
-5

/8
”

23-5/8”, 31-1/2”,
35-7/16”, 39-3/8”,
47-1/4”, 55-1/8”
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VANITIES

Model Description LIST

SMLMF2422 235⁄8” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror

SMLMF3022 291⁄2” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror

SMLMF3522 357⁄16” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror

SMLMF4722 471⁄4” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror

LED MIRRORS  Illuminated LED Mirrors

Model Description LIST

SMLMH2623L 2519⁄32” x 2315⁄64” LED Mirror Left

SMLMH2623R 2519⁄32” x 2315⁄64” LED Mirror Right

Model Description LIST

SMLMC3132 313⁄8” x 3131⁄32” LED Mirror

Model Description LIST

SMLMG3524 357⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror

HAYDEN LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W2519⁄32” x H2315⁄64”  Ship Wt: 23.13 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

CAMILA LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W313⁄8” x H3131⁄32”  Ship Wt: 40.55 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Custom 2X 
magnification inserted into mirror. Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/
off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 
50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires hard 
wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

GABLE LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

FARGO LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W357⁄16” x H235⁄8”  Ship Wt: 24.05 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H279⁄16”  Ship Wt: 17.14 lbs.

W311⁄2” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt: 23.60 lbs.
W357⁄16” x H279⁄16”  Ship Wt: 26.14 lbs.
W471⁄4” x H279⁄16” 		  Ship Wt: 35.00 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, 
mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved 
components. Requires hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.
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